
10tation Event Catering
Juli Williams
416-243-5144 x 25
juli@10tation.ca

Oliver & Bonacini Catering

Lance Merritt
647-775-8129
lance.merritt@oliverbonacini.com

Barque Events
Casey Anderson
416-532-7700 x4
events@barque.ca

Presidential Gourmet Catering 

Brad Widish
416-771-3728
brad@presidentialgourmet.ca

Daniel et Daniel Catering

Laura Long
416-968-9275 x 20
steamwhistle@danieletdaniel.ca

Rodney’s Oyster House Catering

Eamon Clark
416-363-8105 x 23
catering@rodneysoysterhouse.com

Eatertainment Special Events

Alyssa Seli
416-964-1162 x330
steamwhistle@eatertainment.com

The Food Dudes

Jason Dinetz
647-340-3833 x 214
jason@thefooddudes.com

en Ville Event Design & Catering
Michelle Jerome
416-533-8800 x 246
michellej@enville.com

Marigolds & Onions

Jordan Langille
416-256-4882  x 250
jlangille@marigoldsandonions.com

Shopsy’s Catering

Francis Fernandes
416-365-3333
francis@shopsys.ca
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Contemporary Furniture

416-703-9236
info@cfrentals.com

www.cfrentals.com

Divine Furniture Rental

Steve Devine
416-750-9272
steve@divinefurniturerental.com

www.divinefurniturerental.com

Quest Audio Visual

Paul Kasubeck
416-340-7368 x 258
416-666-2429
paul@questaudiovisual.com

www.questaudiovisual.com

Toronto Marriott City Centre

Alexia Skaropoulos
416-341-5003
alexia.skaropoulos@torontomarriott.com

Radisson Admiral Hotel
Toronto Harbourfront

Lori Swicker
416-915-2704
reservations@radissonadmiral.com 

www.radissonadmiral.com

The Fairmont Royal York

Heather Mino
416-860-4524
heather.mino@fairmont.com

InterContinental Hotel

Scott Cadoo
416-597-8176
Scott.cadoo@ihg.com

Hotel Le Germain Maple Leaf Square

416-649-4073
egocek@germainmapleleafsquare.com

www.germainmapleleafsquare.com

Delta Toronto

Canadian Sales Office
905-366-5276
csoleadscanada@marriott.com
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